Knowledge · Innovation · Service
EIROSHELL
and SOLAS
Next Generation Chromatography
Glantreo Limited
ERI Building, Lee Road, Cork T23 XE10, Ireland.
TEL: +353 21 490 1965
EMAIL: i nfo@glantreo.com

)
Re
fe
re
nc
e
Nu
m
be
r
Ap
pl
ica
tio
n
Eiroshell C18 1.9 120 140 10 2.1, 3.0, 4.6 50, 100, 150, 250 COLSPP1.9C18 Small-Medium Organic Molecules,
in pharmaceutical, environmental,
clinical industries Eiroshell C18 2.6 120 140 10 2.1, 3.0, 4.6 50, 100, 150, 250 COLSPP2.6C18
Eiroshell C18 2.6 700 140 10 2.1, 3.0, 4.6 50, 100, 150, 250 COLSPP2.6C18LP Protein/biomolecules
SOLAS C18 1.9 1000 30 18 2.1, 3.0, 4.6 50, 100, 150, 250 COLFPP1.9C4LP
SOLAS C18 3 120 140 18 2.1, 3.0, 4.6 50, 100, 150, 250 COLFPP3.0C18 Small-Medium Organic Molecules,
in pharmaceutical, environmental,
clinical industries SOLAS ODS 3 120 300 18 2.1, 3.0, 4.6 50, 100, 150, 250 COLFPP5.0C18
SOLAS BDS 3 120 300 18 2.1, 3.0, 4.6 50, 100, 150, 250 COLFPP3.0ODS
SOLAS C18 5 120 140 18 2.1, 3.0, 4.6 50, 100, 150, 250 COLFPP3.0BDS
SOLAS ODS 5 120 300 18 2.1, 3.0, 4.6 50, 100, 150, 250 COLFPP5.0ODS
SOLAS BDS 5 120 300 18 2.1, 3.0, 4.6 50, 100, 150, 250 COLFPP5.0BDS